Farnell Page 193 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:19
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

2.7kVDC Between L/N-PE
Price Each
Rated Current Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
1A 4301.6001 107-6985● 928.00 834.00 773.00
2A 4301.6002 107-6987● 928.00 834.00 773.00
4A 4301.6003 107-6988● 928.00 834.00 773.00
6A 4301.6004 107-6989● 928.00 834.00 773.00
10A 4301.6005 107-6990● 939.00 844.00 782.00
Fuse drawer
Standard 4301.1401 845-190 218.00 187.00 156.00
Rated Voltage 250V, 60Hz
Rated Current 1-10A @ Ta 400C
Leakage current ≤0.5mA @ 250V/60Hz
Test Voltage 1.7kVDC Between L-N
2.7kVDC Between L/N-PE
Operating Temperature -25°C to +85°C
Protection Class Class 1
Panel Thickness (max), Snap mounting 0.8mm to 3mm
Panel Thickness (max), Screw mounting 8mm
Housing Material UL 94V-0Thermoplastic, Black
Power Entry module with Line Filter
Rated Current Mftrs. Order Price Each
Snap-In List No. Code 1+ 10+ 50+
1A DC12.1102.101 107-6992● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
2A DC12.2102.101 107-6993● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
4A DC12.3102.101 107-6994● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
6A DC12.4102.101 107-6995● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
10A DC12.5102.101 107-6996● 1,292.00 1,162.00 1,077.00
Screw-On
1A DC12.1102.001 107-6997● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
2A DC12.2102.001 107-6998● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
4A DC12.3102.001 107-6999● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
6A DC12.4102.001 107-7000● 1,191.00 1,072.00 994.00
10A DC12.5102.001 107-7001● 1,292.00 1,162.00 1,077.00
Type KFA - Double fused
Ì Equipment plug with mains filter
and 2 pole Fuse holder
Ì All single elements wired